Maskinnr.:
Serviceveerksted:

Udstyr:

LI_B02
LI_NO2
LI_N10
LI_N12
LI_QO06
LI_RO2
LI_RO3
LI_RO3
LI_RO3
LI_S02
LI_S03
LI_S06
LI_T02

0010
0020
0220
0030
0200
0020
0120
0130
0550
0010
0210
0070
0010

Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

G0601683 LINER 3600 HHV
4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

LINER 3600

Axle with brake

500/55-20 12PR tyres, 8 holes
Hydraulic brake system
COMMUNICATOR Il

Hydraulic rotor height adjustment
Control line for load-sensing system
LED work lights

Spare wheel with mount 16x6.5-8
Accessories

Side marker lamps LED
Technical documentation, Danish
Comes partially assembled

Side1/2



Firma

CLAAS Service and Parts GmbH
KUNDENDIENST

33416 Harsewinkel

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: G0601683 LINER 3600 HHV

Serviceveerksted: 4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark
Aggregater:

Materiale Betegnelse Aggregatnummer
15996175 MODULE A020_X49017
15996185 SOFTWARE A020_1.1.1
14017486 TERMINAL A044_X05094
14017875 SOFTWARE A044_3.6.0

93002337 G06/020 LINER 3600 HHV TEILM.

Side 2/2



