

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: G0601683 LINER 3600 HHV
Serviceværksted: 4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Udstyr:

LI_B02	0010	LINER 3600
LI_N02	0020	Axle with brake
LI_N10	0220	500/55-20 12PR tyres, 8 holes
LI_N12	0030	Hydraulic brake system
LI_Q06	0200	COMMUNICATOR II
LI_R02	0020	Hydraulic rotor height adjustment
LI_R03	0120	Control line for load-sensing system
LI_R03	0130	LED work lights
LI_R03	0550	Spare wheel with mount 16x6.5-8
LI_S02	0010	Accessories
LI_S03	0210	Side marker lamps LED
LI_S06	0070	Technical documentation, Danish
LI_T02	0010	Comes partially assembled

Servicekort

Maskinnr.: G0601683 LINER 3600 HHV
Serviceværksted: 4422 Danish Agro Machinery Ribe - Danmark

Aggregater:

<u>Materiale</u>	<u>Betegnelse</u>	<u>Aggregatnummer</u>
15996175	MODULE	A020_X49017
15996185	SOFTWARE	A020_1.1.1
14017486	TERMINAL	A044_X05094
14017875	SOFTWARE	A044_3.6.0
93002337	G06/020 LINER 3600 HHV TEILM.	